PL04-DIRECT/INDIRECT
PENDANT LINEAR LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
3740 Wiliam St, Burnaby, BC V5C 3H7 Phone: +1 (604) 294-2334 Toll free: +1 (877) 294-2334 Fax: +1 (604) 294-2126
@PREMIER Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by PREMIER Lighting. We reserve the right to
change specifications. Contact PREMIER for the latest product information or visit www.premierlight.ca for more.
Last update: April 30, 2026
1Page of 7
DESCRIPTION

4Page of 7
Linkable Option
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
EXAMPLE: PL04-1200-60W-H-80-40K-D-SL-PIR-L-2
 PL04 -1200 -60W -H     -80  -40K -D  -SL -PIR  -L      -2
Series Model Wattage CCT Dimming Finish Control Option
SERIES LENGTH WATTAGE LUMINOUS FLUX BEAM ANGLE CCT DIMMING FINISH CONTROL
OPTION
LINKABLE
OPTION
FIXTURE
QUANTITY
PL04 1200: 1288mm(50.7") 60W: ↑36W/24W↓
H: ↑4200Lm/3250Lm↓(SMD5050/4000K)
L: ↑3500Lm/2800Lm↓(SMD2835/4000K)
50: ↑140°/50°↓
80: ↑140°/80°↓
Standard:
30K: 3000K
40K: 4000K
60K: 6000K
Available on
request:
35K: 3500K
50K: 5000K
V: 0-10V
D: DALI
N: None
SL: Silver
WH: White
BK: Black
PIR: PIR Micro-
wave Sensor
N: None
S: Single
L: Linkable
Number of
Fixtures
PL04 1500: 1448mm(57”) 70W: ↑42W/28W↓
H: ↑5050Lm/4050Lm↓(SMD5050/4000K)
L: ↑4100Lm/3300Lm↓(SMD2835/4000K)
50: ↑140°/50°↓
80: ↑140°/80°↓
Standard:
30K: 3000K
40K: 4000K
60K: 6000K
Available on
request:
35K: 3500K
50K: 5000K
V: 0-10V
D: DALI
N: None
SL: Silver
WH: White
BK: Black
PIR: PIR Micro-
wave Sensor
N: None
S: Single
L: Linkable
Number of
Fixtures